
As required by the Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act of 2008 (S.A.F.E. 
Act), Marquette Savings Bank has the following mortgage loan originators registered with 
the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System & Registry. 
Marquette Savings Bank NMLS Registry #449795 

 
Please note: Email links on public internet websites such as those on this page carry some risk of intrusion. Please do not send 
personal, confidential information such as account numbers or social security numbers in the text of your email. 

 
Name NMLS Registry 

 
Office Location Phone # Email 

Tammy Baker   930658 920 Peach Street, 
Erie 

814-455-4481 Tammy.Baker@MarquetteSavings.bank 
 

Jennifer Bond 715778 2320 West 12th St., 
Erie 

814‐459-2005 Jennifer.Bond@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Kathleen Bush 1898280 209 W. Plum St.,  
Edinboro 

814‐734-1609 Kathleen.Bush@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Michael Carmosino 2028250 920 Peach St., Erie 814-455-4481 Michael.Carmosino@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Mary Therese 
Causgrove 

2224625 920 Peach St., Erie 814-455-4481 MaryTherese.Causgrove@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Jamie Chiocco 470281 16272 Conneaut Lk 
Rd, Meadville 

814-724-1211 Jamie.Chiocco@MarquetteSavings.bank  

Kosette L. Clark 572522 210 Water Street, 
Conneaut Lake 

814‐382-5415 Kosette.Clark@MarquetteSavings.bank 
 

Terry A. Danko 1446685 953 South Main St., 
Meadville 

814-337-7929 Terry.Danko@MarquetteSavings.bank  

Angela Diver 925184 3404 Liberty St., 
Erie 

814-864‐4941 Angela.Diver@MarquetteSavings.bank 
 

Craig Dombrowski 1239699 1775 East 38th
 

St., Erie 
814‐823‐0038 Craig.Dombrowski@MarquetteSavings.bank  

Edmund Drexler 715792 920 Peach St., 
Erie 

814‐455‐4481 Ed.Drexler@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Nancy Enterline 715776 14 N Main Street, 
Albion 

814‐756-4911 Nancy.Enterline@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Grace Ewanick 715773 1775 East 38th
 

St., Erie 
814‐823‐0038 Grace.Ewanick@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Dawn Fronce 715782 1075 Park Ave, 
Meadville  

 

814‐724-8622 Dawn.Fronce@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Sarah Giambanco 2062661 920 Peach Street, 
Erie 

814-455-4481 Sarah.Giambanco@MarquetteSavings.bank  

Heidi Giusti 1826024 920 Peach Street, 
Erie 

814-455-4481 Heidi.Giusti@MarquetteSavings.bank  

Jennifer 
Humphries 

715789 2320 West 12th
 

St., Erie 
814‐459‐2005 Jennifer.Humphries@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Steven 
Kightlinger 

715807 953 South Main 
St., Meadville 

814‐337-7929 Steve.Kightlinger@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Michael S. Kitts 478625 3801 Sterrettania 
Road, Erie 

814-838-1611 Michael.Kitts@MarquetteSavings.bank 
 

 Kimberly 
LeCorchick 

1451558 14 N Main Street, 
Albion 

814-756-4911 Kimberly.LeCorchick@Marquettesavings.bank  

Erin May 715788 3801 Sterrettania 
Road, Erie 

814-838-1611 Erin.May@MarquetteSavings.bank 
 

Debra Mealy 715808 209 W. Plum St.,  
Edinboro 

814‐734-1609 Debra.Mealy@MarquetteSavings.bank 
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Cora Mozina 715783 210 Water Street, 
Conneaut Lake 

814‐382-5415 Cora.Mozina@MarquetteSavings.bank 

Jon Patsy 1018706 920 Peach St.,  Erie 814-455-4481 Jon.Patsy@MarquetteSavings.bank  

Angela Potter 1139701 3404 Liberty St., 
Erie 

814-864‐4941 Angela.Potter@MarquetteSavings.bank  

Mindy Redding 1807061 1075 Park Ave, 
Meadville  
 

814‐724-8622 Mindy.Redding@MarquetteSavings.bank 
 

Debra A. Schwenk 1961272 920 Peach St., Erie 814-455-4481 D.Schwenk@MarquetteSavings.bank  

Bethany Sindlinger 715793 16272 Conneaut Lk 
Rd, Meadville 

814-724-1211 Bethany.Sindlinger@MarquetteSavings.bank 
 
 Katrina Vincent 2062476 920 Peach Street, 

Erie 
814-455-4481 Katrina.Vincent@MarquetteSavings.bank 

 
Daniel J. Walsh 2064445 953 South Main St 

Meadville 
814-337-7929 Daniel.Walsh@MarquetteSavings.bank 

 
Alicia Wieczorek 1826127 1775 East 38th

 

St., Erie 
814‐823‐0038 Alicia.Wieczorek@MarquetteSavings.bank 
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